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Important Dates in 2025


Board of Directors Meetings – ALL DIRECTORS ATTEND

· Wednesday, February 26, 8:30 a.m. (Davidson Campus
Annual Meeting at which nominating slate is approved, departing directors thanked.)

· Wednesday, May 21, 4:00 p.m. (Davie Campus)
1205 Salisbury Road, Mocksville

· Wednesday, September 24, 8:30 a.m. (Davidson Campus)


Executive Committee Meetings (meetings will be added as needed)

· Wednesday, February 12, 8:30 a.m. – (Davidson Campus)

· Wednesday, March 26, 8:30 a.m. – (Davidson Campus)

· Wednesday, April 9, 3:30 p.m. (Davidson Campus)

· Wednesday, August 20, 8:30 a.m. (Davidson Campus)

· Wednesday, October 22, 12:00 p.m. (Davidson Campus)


Upcoming Foundation/College Events (to be updated regularly)


· Annual Golf Tournament: Thursday, May 1 
· College Commencement: Thursday, May 15
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